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First Name Last Name Company or Organization Name Email Address Phone Number

Mitzi Mead Accela Consulting mmead@accelaconsulting.com 7039695909

Mike Maurer Accenture m.maurer@accenturefederal.com 5712377040
Mark Dooley Accenture Federal Services mark.a.dooley@accenturefederal.com 5714550472
Scott Dowling Accenture Federal Services scott.m.dowling@accenturefederal.com 7035996916
David Bonney ACG Systems, Inc. david@acgsys.com 4434330972

David Winks AcquSight David.Winks@AcquSight.com 4102793153

Thomas Robison AECOM thomas.l.robison@aecom.com 5713191431

Jeffrey Marks Alcatel-Lucent jeffrey.marks@alcatel-lucent.com 2023125913
Michael Hardiman Alcatel-Lucent Michael.Hardiman@alcatel-lucent.com 6176691930

Cynthia Brent Amazon Web Services cybr@amazon.com 7034020880

Noah Spivak Amazon Web Services nspivak@amazon.com 5714848278
Tom Gramaglia American Tower Corporation Tom.gramaglia@americantower.com 7819267829
Andrew Seybold, SR Andrew Seybold, Inc. aseybold@andrewseybold.com 8058982460

Clarke Ansel Anlytic Services (ANSER) clarke.ansel@hsi.dhs.gov 7034163482

Mukta Agrawal ANSER mukta.agrawal@anser.org 7034163076
Andrew Allen ANSER andrew.allen@anser.org 7034168463

Robert Tuohy Anser robert.tuohy@anser.org 5713097963

Mark Reddish APCO reddishm@apcointl.org 8159531355
Paul Barboza AT&T paul.barboza@att.com 7032720802
Alison Kreager AT&T ak6579@att.com 5712292570
Kristina Peterman AT&T kp3971@att.com 7035049100
Stacy Schwartz AT&T ss1257@att.com 7035065300
Randall Jenkins Aviat Networks Inc randy.jenkins@aviatnet.com 4104230731
Paul Boyle Base One Technologies pjboyle@base-one.com 7034086682

Martin Smith BFC Consulting LLC Bfc.mclean@gmail.com 7033893224

Daniel Barone Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. barone_daniel@bah.com 7035821512

Lawrence Benedict Jr. Bosch Security Systems, Inc. larry.benedict@us.bosch.com 9522103021

Kenneth Anderson CA Technologies kenneth.anderson@ca.com 5712999785

Randy Aldea CA Technologies Inc. randy.aldea@ca.com 7037094364
David Olive Catalyst Partners dolive@catalystdc.com 2024678205
Chuck Meyo Ceragon Networks, Inc. chuckm@cera-gon.com 9083913500
Brian Creswick Chartis Consulting Corporation bcreswick@chartiscorp.com 5712430795
Chris Knight Chartis Consulting Corporation cknight@chartiscorp.com 7035827115
Philip Moser Ciena Corp pmoser@cgsi.ciena.com 4102152047

Ray Lehr Clear Management chieflehr@yahoo.com 7039011478

Chawn Tate Commdex Consulting ctate@commdex.com 2408324785
Joe Troiano CommScope joe.troiano@commscope.com 7035972097
David Weston Comsearch dweston@comsearch.com 7037265703
Brian Downs Comsearch Government Solutions bdowns@comsearch.com 7037265721
Michael McMenamin Consultant m.mcmenamin@3birches.com 5712134827
Kathleen Cowles Deep Water Point kathleen.cowles@deepwaterpoint.com 3016518838
jerry wesbecher deep water point jerry.wesbecher@deepwaterpoint.com 7033075375
Neil Cohen DGI neil.cohen@cobra2020.com 7032293438
Al Dalmida Jr. DHS/U.S. Coast Guard Alvin.F.Dalmida@uscg.mil 7032166154
Joseph Hanna Directions Locatejoeh@aol.com 2146735478
Peter Tuttle Distributed Solutions, Inc. petert@distributedinc.com 7034717530
Matthew Danielson Durham Tower mdanielson@durhamtower.com 9195229837
John Manning Durham Tower jmanning@durhamtower.com 9195391225
Geoffrey Schelhorn E-9 Corporation gschelhorn@e-9corporation.com 7034263616
Gordon Kesting Elbit Systems of America Gordon.kesting@elbitsystems-us.com 7032452137
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B Scott Spitzer EMC corporation scott.spitzer@emc.com 7039705000

William Lee Engility william.lee2@engilitycorp.com 5713290637
Walter Megura Ericsson walter.megura@ericsson.com 9725836332
Patrik Ringqvist Ericsson patrik.ringqvist@ericsson.com 2142281880

wayne sweeney Esri wsweeney@esri.com 7039894739

LINDA STOCKER EyakTek linda.stocker@eyaktek.com 3018286196
Brendan MacCarthy FireEye brendan.maccarthy@fireeye.com 7035179886
DAVID OBERHOLZER FUJITSU NETWORK COMMUNICATIONS DAVID.OBERHOLZER@US.FUJITSU.CO 9728005359
Stu Cox G&D Stu.cox@gi-de.com 7033341699
Peter Howard General Dynamics peter.howard@gdit.com 7812643410
Philip Zion General Dynamics phil.zion@gd-ms.com 4435217251
Mark Raczynski General Dynamics Mission Systems mark.raczynski@gd-ms.com 7033995935

Tony Tarsia GovMobile, LLC ttarsia@govmobile.com 7032825878

Jimmy Elliott Green-Gate Technology jjelliott@greengatetechnology.com 7039679697
Chris Pedzich Green-Gate Technology cpedzich@greengatetechnology.com 7036281609

Glen Dyer Harris glen.dyer@harris.com 7036686161

Kathy Crandall Harris Corporation kcrandal@harris.com 3213095550

James Teel Harris Corporation jteel@harris.com 4344559432

Jackie Everett HP Enterprise Services jackie.everett@hp.com 7037421754

Steve Vetter HP Enterprise Services steve.vetter@hp.com 7039261657

Wayne Wright HP Enterprise Services Wayne.Wright2@hp.com 5714395390
Kevin Wright HP Enterprise Services kevin.wright3@hp.com 7034565068
Tony Bardo Hughes Network Systems tony.bardo@hughes.com 3014281638
David Tuscano Hughes Network Systems dltuscano@hughes.com 3016017284
David Coxe ID Dataweb, Inc. dcoxe@iddataweb.com 7039425800
Rusty Lingenfelter IIF Data Solutions rusty.lingenfelter@iifdata.com 5714803836
Darryl Madden IMRI dmadden@imri.com 4102419441

Max Huffman INDATEL Services LLC max.huffman@indatelservices.com 8167180952

Patrick Flynn Intel Security Patrick.M.Flynn@intel.com 7032971092
Nora Jeffcoat Intel Security nora_jeffcoat@mcafee.com 7034390800

John Weiler Interoperability CleraingHouse john@ICHnet.org 7037684975

Kim Scovill Intrado kim.scovill@intrado.com 3022392553

Paul Hertzberg IS2 phertzberg@is2llc.com 4104468193

Paul Raak ITTA praak@itta.us 2028981514
Yerang Hur Juni daniel.hur@juniglobal.com 4257020848
Gary Nichols Juniper Networks gnichols@juniper.net 7038198063
Andrew Dougherty Keyw Corporation adougherty@keywcorp.com 7033142257
John Degory Knowledge Center jdegory@knowledge-center.com 4122062980
Michael Wargo Knowledge Center mwargo@knowledge-center.com 5706408847
Mike Barney Kodiak Networks, Inc mbarney@kodiakptt.com 8327481450
darren gibbons L3 Communications Corporation, GCS & 3Di darren.gibbons@L-3com.com 7036214570
David Markiewicz Level 3 Communications dave.markiewicz@level3.com 5717306541
Bill Compton LGS bcompton@lgsinnovations.com 7033941478
Mariam Angheluta LS telcom mangheluta@lstelcom.com 6133169452
Martine Prevost Charles LS telcom Inc mprevost-charles@lstelcom.com 3012662099
Bob Namejko MCOR Communications LLC bob.namejko@gmail.com 7038678048
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John Santo MissionReach Consulting santo@missionreachconsulting.com 7038550054

Tom Suder Mobilegov tsuder@mobilegovt.com 7037866309

Gary Monetti Monetti & Associates garymonetti@monettiandassociates.com 3015147992

Ashley Solomon Morcom International, Inc. asolomon@morcom.net 7032639305
Rishi Bhaskar Motorola Solutions rishi.bhaskar@motorolasolutions.com 3015800293
Rohit Bhandt Motorola Solutions, Inc. rohit.bhandt@motorolasolutions.com 2409883413
Frank Kenniasty Motorola Solutions, Inc. frank.kenniasty@motorolasolutions.com 4435375811
Mohit Sehgal Neo Tech Solutions Inc msehgal@neo-techs.com 2024878353

Mary Jean Schmitt NetApp maryjean.schmitt@netapp.com 2404261695

Henry Orejuela Nokia Networks henry.orejuela@nokia.com 7035016200
Royce Kincaid Northrop Grumman royce.kincaid@ngc.com 7035561343

Jesse Ward NTCA-The Rural Broadband Association jward@ntca.org 7033512007

Lawrence Schaefer NVIS Communications Lschaefer@nviscom.com 2023158029
Bernie DiTullio Organizational Communications Inc bditullio@ociwins.com 7036899600
Michael Schwab P3 communications Michael.schwab@p3-group.com 9739448541
Sade Oshinubi PCIA - The Wireless Infrastructure Associatio Sade.Oshinubi@pcia.com 7035357519
Michael Hernon Public Sector Partnership Co., LLC mike@GetPSPC.com 2022104553
Michael Queralt Queralt Inc michael@queraltinc.com 9144500879
John Tolbert Queralt, Inc. john.tolbert@queraltinc.com 2536705322
Eric Anderson Rigil eric@rigil.com 2024360419

Keith Dyson RIVA Networks Inc keith@riva-networks.com 7329405555

Vince D'Onofrio Rivada Networks vdonofrio@rivada.com 7039698622

Tony Veach Rural Wireless Association, Inc. (RWA) tveach@bennetlaw.com 2023711500

Paul Chang SAIC changp@saic.com 8584146286

Mary Collins SAIC mary.k.collins@saic.com 7036765581
Bill Bloomingdale Samsung Bill2.B@sta.samsung.com 7038675833

Caroline (Carrie) Johnson SDN Communications carrie.johnson@sdncommunications.com 6059787112

Shirley Collins Seaside Group shirley@seasidegroup.us 7036180134

Harry Abramson Self harryabramson@comcast.net 3017060235

Mark Oluvic Smith mark.oluvic@kaelus.com 4104304344
david brown SMJ International davidbrown@smj-llc.com 2488949543

Dr. Ronald Johnson Solutions4Change, LLc rj@solutions4changellc.com 7033286939

Rick Finn Sotera Defense Solutions rick.finn@soteradefense.com 7036740368

Mark O'Brien SpectraRep mobrien@spectrarep.com 7038022975

bill raney STS Global bill@stsglobal.com 4439561944

Ashley Hartshorn Tableau ahartshorn@tableau.com 7039949291

Larry Fawkes Tableau Software lfawkes@tableau.com 7036287596
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Howard Sears Tecore Networks hsears@tecore.com 4108726311

Charles Martin Telecommunication Systems, Inc cmartin@telecomsys.com 4105753331

Mark Uncapher Telecommunications Industry Association muncapher@tiaonline.org 7039077733
Omna Solomon Televate, LLC Osolomon@televate.com 3013351390
Douglas Trolan Telnet, Inc douglas.trolan@telnet-inc.com 2406767020
Steve Sharp Telos, Inc. steve.sharp@telos.com 7037243747
David Scruggs Thales USA david.scruggs@us.thalesgroup.com 5712554526
Dave mulholland The Digital Decision davemulholland@rylexpsc.com 3016023874
Chris Arbore The Goal Inc. carbore@thegoalinc.com 7032037500
Kenneth Boley The Interoperability Group ken@interopgroup.com 2027464600

James Beeghley TowerCom LLC jbeeghley@towercomenterprises.com 2765960142

Angie Martin Unisys angela.martin@unisys.com 3016538665
Eric Purnhagen Unisys eric.purnhagen@unisys.com 7033957554
armand mancini Vencore armand.mancini@vencore.com 5713136053

chris vasko vencore chris.vasko@vencore.com 8564188522

Jeff Keas VMware jkeas@vmware.com 7035176967
Miguel Sian VMware msian@vmware.com 5713753418
Mark Slafka VMware, Inc. slafkam@vmware.com 7034831416
Anna Gomez Wiley Rein LLP agomez@wileyrein.com 2027197261

Stanley Larmee Xcelerate Solutions slarmee@xceleratesolutions.com 2022565535

Young Kim Young Enterprise Systems ykim@yesinc.net 7038791141
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